L-5P
L-12P L-15P
   F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
         The Nucleus of Quality Air Monitoring Programs
ECONOAIR PLUS SERIES
 Tel: 352.680.1177 / Fax: 352.680.1454 / www.fjspecialty.com                       Rev. Date  11/06/2017
TEL: 352/680-1177 / FAX: 352/680-1454 / EMAIL: fandj@fjspecialty.com 2
F&J ECONOAIR PLUS L-5P

 Corrects Flowrate to STP
 Displays Airflow Temperature
 Displays Barometric Pressure
 Bright LED with large characters
 English or Metric Engineering Units
(set at factory) Selection:
Flow  Temperature Barometric Pressure
SCFM          ºF  Inches Hg
 sccm   ºC  mmHg
SLPM     kPa
SCMH
TEL: 352/680-1177 / FAX: 352/680-1454 / EMAIL: fandj@fjspecialty.com 11
F&J’s Mini Calibrator
MODEL SELECTION
100V 230V SCFM SLPM sccm
MC-300CC MC-300ECC  0.075 – 0.3 75 – 300 cc/m
MC-500CC MC-500ECC  0.2 – 0.5 200 – 500 cc/m
MC-1L MC-1LE  0.2 – 1
MC-3L MC-3LE  0.5 – 3
MC-5L MC-5LE 0.02 – 0.18 1 – 5
MC-15L MC-15LE 0.07 – 0.53 3 – 15
MC-25L MC-25LE 0.14 – 0.88 4 – 25
MC-30L MC-30LE 0.11 – 1.06 6 – 30
MC-50L MC-50LE 0.18 – 1.8 10 – 50
MC-60L MC-60LE 0.2 – 2 12 – 60
MC-75L MC-75LE 0.26 – 2.6 15 – 75
MC-115L MC-115LE 0.5 – 4 15 – 115
MC-175L MC-175LE 0.63 – 6.2 30 – 175
MC-250L MC-250LE 1 – 9 50 – 250
DISPLAY PARAMETERS and RESOLUTIONS
Parameter Engineering Unit Resolution
CFM Cubic feet per minute 0.01 CFM
LPM Liter per minute 0.1 LPM